 GENERATOR SETS ARE ENSURING
MANY YEARS OF RELIABLE AND TROUBLE-
FREE SERVICE AND USED WORLDWIDE
FOR RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS, EITHER AS
PRIME POWER OR STANDBY ELECTRICAL
SOURCE
XENIX GENERATORS

181.5
241.5
KVA KW KVA KW
GENSET
MODEL
20
4BT3.9-G2CCX35 35 38 3028
6BTA5.9-G2CCX112 112 123 9889.5
100
6CTA8.3-G2CCX150 150 167 133.5120
NT855-GACCX250 250 275 220200
NTA855-G2ACCX337 337 370 296269.5
NTAA855-G7CCX375 375 412 329.5300
NTAA855-G7ACCX405 405 445 356324
KTA19-G3CCX450 450 495 396360
CCX500 500 550 440400KTA19-G4
CCX562 562 619 495449.5KTAA19-G5
CCX587 587 646 516.5469.5KTAA19-G6
CCX625 625 687 549.5500KTAA19-G6A
CCX750 750 825 660600KTA38-G2
CCX900 900 990 792720KTA38-G2A
CCX1000 1000 1100 880800KTA38-G5
Approx,Dimensions,Dry Weight &
Fuel Consumption
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) kg L/h
1850 930 1260 820 6.7